121121
Features
•  Tool-less design supports quick installation and easy maintenance:
   -  Tool-less 3.5” & 2.5” drive trays
   -  Tool-less top covers
   -  Tool-less backplane
   -  Tool-less slide rails
•  12Gb/s SAS expander chip on backplane

 (Power supply is optional. Motherboard is not included.)
Top View
Ordering Information
SKU Number Description
XE1-2ET00-01 2U 12x 3.5” hot-swap bays, tool-less 3.5” and 2.5” HDD tray, 550W CRPS redundant power supply,
2x 7mm 2.5” hot-swap OS, low profile rear panel, rail, 2U12 SAS 12G expander controller on backplane (3X series)
XE1-2ET00-02 2U 12x 3.5” hot-swap bays, tool-less 3.5” and 2.5” HDD tray, 800W CRPS redundant power supply,
2x 7mm 2.5” hot-swap OS, low profile rear panel, rail, 2U12 SAS 12G expander controller on backplane (3X series)
XE1-2ET00-03 2U 12x 3.5” hot-swap bays, tool-less 3.5” and 2.5” HDD tray, 800W CRPS redundant power supply,
2x 7mm 2.5” hot-swap OS, low profile rear panel, rail, 2U12 SAS 12G passive backplane support 4x NVMe
XE1-2ET00-04 2U 12x 3.5” hot-swap bays, tool-less 3.5” and 2.5” HDD tray, 550W CRPS redundant power supply,
2x 7mm 2.5” hot-swap OS, low profile rear panel, rail, 2U12 SAS 12G passive backplane
XE1-2ET00-05 2U 12x 3.5” hot-swap bays, tool-less 3.5” and 2.5” HDD Tray, 800W CRPS redundant power supply,
2x 7mm 2.5” hot-swap OS, low profile rear panel, rail, 2U12 SAS 12G passive backplane